
Crazy Daisies
Holiday Menu

Starting Out

The Special Sides

Half Dozen.................................................
Dozen........................................................

1 Dozen ......................................................
2 Dozen .......................................................

Cinnamon Rolls, plain or pumpkin

Loaf Cinnamon Brioche.......................................
9" Flourless Chocolate Cake................................
Cookie Assortment

      sugar, peanut butter blossoms, raspberry
      and turtle thumbprints, coconut macaroon,

      chocolate crinkles. No substitutions. 

$19
$38
$6.50
$30

$20
$40

Desserts

Ham & Scalloped Potatoes................
Oven Roasted Veggies.......................
        broccoli, cauliflower, red pepper & onion
Lasagna...........................................................

$20
$20



  

$40
$50



$55

9" round    1/2 pan                      

Quiche - $22
Lorraine or Broccoli/Onion/Mushroom



Breakfast Casserole - $30

Sausage, Brioche, Egg, Swiss & cheddar
9" pan for $20 | 1/2 pan for $35



Deluxe Charcuterie - $50

Spinach Artichoke or Buffalo Chicken Dip
9" pan for $17   |   1/2 pan for $37



Marinara or Sweet 'n Sour Cocktail Meatballs

9" pan for $23 | 1/2 pan for $40




Order by emailing us at
crazydaisiesevents@gmail.com

Ready to heat & serve

ORDER BY
DEC. 20 @ 4PM

PICKUP TIME
12/23 : 12pm - 4pm







